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Blue Mountain Super D 2023 - Blue Mountain Super D 2023

2023-06-04

Junior Boys 10-14 - Official

1 TreTheo

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Amateur Women 40-59 - Official

1 Angie Harris

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Amateur Men 18-39 - Official

Jake Sandefur
Alex Hymel
Hunter Graves
Eden Sanders
Joshua LaPlante
Weston Penninger
Jacob Boothby
joshua ford

Micah Winburn
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DNS  Jace Emory

10 Registered 9 Finished 1 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

https://zone4.ca/manage/race/bf53e194-0266-11ee-ac82-0a58a9feac02/print_results/b275023c-027a-11ee-8106-0a58a9feac02

32:32.95

21:58.62

15:12.68
16:08.09
16:58.26
17:39.49
17:53.10
18:47.62
19:22.88
19:58.75
20:25.52
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Amateur Men 40-59 - Official

1 PatThomas 16:26.40
2 LeeWyman 16:48.15
3 Terry Blankenship 17:53.77
4 Will Anderson 18:03.42
5 Allen Janes 18:11.30
6 Glen Gordon 18:35.26
7 Dennis Durst 18:54.88
8 Brian Cimmiyotti 19:05.60
9 Ryan Zastrow 19:15.90
10 Sebastian Combes 19:29.01
11 Troy Tomaras 19:39.06
12 Andrew Lindsey 20:10.06
13 Joseph Hanson 20:43.21
14 Yudie Thio 32:31.88

15 Registered 14 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Amateur Men 60-Up - Official

1 Kevin Riley 18:08.94
2 Forrest Warren 18:23.20
3 Tom Guthrie 19:56.86
4 howard brown 20:18.59
5 Ronald Osterloh 25:56.24

5 Registered 5 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

Expert Women - Official

1 Maddie Hoffer 17:41.21

1 Registered 1 Finished 0 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified
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Expert Men - Official

Jonah Lindeman
Rex Stanley
Riley Regalado
Nathan Fletcher
Parker LeClerc
Jack Harris

Whit Hartz
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Alex Phipps
DNS Nathaniel Sanchez
DNS  Monny Williams
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10 Registered 8 Finished 2 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish

E Bike Open - Official

Phyl Zub
Tyler Brooks
Lucas Brown
David Larman

Mike Riley
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5 Registered 5 Finished 0 Did Not Start

https://zone4.ca/manage/race/bf53e194-0266-11ee-ac82-0a58a9feac02/print_results/b275023c-027a-11ee-8106-0a58a9feac02

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

0 Disqualified

15:34.81
15:38.10
15:45.73
16:09.86
16:12.63
17:35.90
17:51.22
17:56.99

16:14.24
16:19.77
16:54.75
17:35.56
18:36.90
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